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	№
хозяйства
	Фамилия, имя, отчество члена
колхоза и его семьи
	Год
рождения

	138
	Горбуновы Василий  Иванович
Александра  Григорьевна
Лидия  Васильевна
Надежда  Васильевна
Наина  Васильевна
Евгений  Васильевич
Леонид  Васильевич
Иван  Григорьевич
Анна  Григорьевна
	1908
1908
1930
1935
1938
1941
1948
1883
1886

	139
	
Батогова Александра  Медостовна
Шаманины Анна  Ивановна
Анатолий   Петрович
Леонид   Петрович
Ольга   Сергеевна
 
	 
1883
1916
1938
1941
1952
 

	140
	 
 
Горбуновы Степан   Стахеевич
Ольга   Ивановна
Леонид    Степанович
Софья   Степановна
Тамара   Степановна
 
	1905
1909
1932
1936
1940

	141
	 
 
Шаманины Осип   Львович
Анна   Алексеевна
Василий  Осипович
Зоя   Осиповна
 
	1894
1910
1939
1941

	142
	 
 
Горбуновы Афанасий   Ильич
Анфуса   Никоновна
Александра   Афанасьевна
 
	1894
1895
1928

	

143
	 

Боровские Михаил   Иванович
Анна   Александровна
 
	

1911
1891

	144
	 
Горбунова Александра   Семеновна
 
 
	1889



